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Strut Nut W/Regular Spring (Available in ZP, 316SS & HDG) & All Springs Wrapped 
For 1-3/8” & 1-5/8” Channel    

Zinc Plate Finish

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

105ZP-01400 1/4"-20 Strut Nut W/Spring 100/400 6.0 6.3mm ZP

105ZP-51600 5/16"-18 Strut Nut W/Spring 100/400 8.4 8.0mm ZP

105ZP-03800 3/8"-16 Strut Nut W/Spring 100/400 9.0 9.1mm ZP

105ZP-01200 1/2"-13 Strut Nut W/Spring 100/400 10.1 12.7mm ZP

105ZP-05800 5/8"-11 Strut Nut W/Spring 50/200 19.0 12.7mm ZP

105ZP-03400 3/4"-10 Strut Nut W/Spring 50/200 19.0 12.7mm ZP  
              
             316SS         

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

105SS-01400 1/4"-20 Strut Nut W/Spring 316SS 100/400 6.0 6.3mm SS

105SS-03800 3/8"-16 Strut Nut W/Spring 316SS 100/400 9.0 9.1mm SS

105SS-01200 1/2"-13 Strut Nut W/Spring 316SS 100/400 10.1 12.7mm SS

105SS-05800 5/8"-11 Strut Nut W/Spring 316SS 50/200 19.0 12.7mm SS

105SS-03400 3/4"-10 Strut Nut W/Spring 316SS 50/200 19.0 12.7mm SS  
         
          HD GALV finish

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

105HD-01400 1/4"-20 Strut Nut W/Spring HD GALV 100/400 6.0 6.3mm HD GALV

105HD-03800 3/8"-16 Strut Nut W/Spring HD GALV 100/400 9.0 9.1mm HD GALV

105HD-01200 1/2"-13 Strut Nut W/Spring HD GALV 100/400 10.1 12.7mm HD GALV

105HD-05800 5/8"-11 Strut Nut W/Spring HD GALV 100/400 19.0 12.7mm HD GALV

105HD-03400 3/4"-10 Strut Nut W/Spring HD GALV 100/400 19.0 12.7mm HD GALV  
 

 

 

 

 

**NEW** 

 **NEW** 
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Combination Strut Nut 
For all Channel size except as noted 

           

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

SCN-00014EG 1/4"-20 Combination Strut Nut ZP 100 18.7 6.0mm ZP

SCN-00038EG 3/8"-16 Combination Strut Nut ZP 100 20.7 9.1mm ZP

SCN-00012EG 1/2"-13 Combination Strut Nut ZP 100 19.0 9.1mm ZP  

Squeeze Nut 
For all Channel size except as noted 

 

  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

107SQ-01400 1/4"-20 Squeeze Nut ZP (Red) 150/600 6.2 6.3mm ZP

107SQ-03800 3/8"-16 Squeeze Nut ZP (Blue) 150/600 8.4 9.1mm ZP

107SQ-01200 1/2"-13 Squeeze Nut ZP (Grey) 150/600 8.4 9.1mm ZP  

 

Strut Nut No Spring  
For all Channel size except as noted 

    

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

100ZP-01400 1/4"-20 Strut Nut N/Srping 100/400 6.0 6.3mm ZP

100ZP-03800 3/8"-16 Strut Nut N/Spring 100/400 9.0 9.1mm ZP

100ZP-01200 1/2"-13 Strut Nut N/Spring 100/400 10.1 12.7mm ZP  

 

Strut Nut W/Short Spring  
For 13/16” & 1” Channel 

         

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

102ZP-01400 1/4"-20 Strut Nut W/Short Spring EG 100/400 6.0 6.3 ZP

102ZP-03800 3/8"-16 Strut Nut W/Short Spring 100/400 9.0 9.1mm ZP

102ZP-01200 1/2"-13 Strut Nut W/Short Spring 100/400 10.1 12.7mm ZP  
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Strut Nut Thin Nut/Regular & Short Spring 
For 1-3/8” & 1-5/8” Channel & 13/16” & 1” Channel 

 

       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

105ZP-03800T 3/8"-16 Strut Nut W/ Reg Spring Thin Nut 100/400 6.0 6.3 ZP

105ZP-01200T 1/2"-13 Strut Nut W/Reg Spring Thin Nut  100/400 9.0 9.1 ZP

102ZP-03800T 3/8"-16 Strut Nut W/Short Spring Thin Nut 150/600 6.0 6.3 ZP

102ZP-01200T 1/2"-13 Strut Nut W/Short Spring Thin Nut  150/600 9.0 9.1 ZP  

 

Strut Nut /Long Spring 
For 2-7/16” & 3-1/4” Channel 

 

                           

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

106ZP-03800 3/8"-16 Strut Nut W/ Long Spring 100 9.9 9.1mm ZP

106ZP-01200 1/2"-13 Strut Nut W/Long Spring 100 12.0 12.7mm ZP
 

 

Strut Nut /Top Spring 
For all Channel size except as noted 

            

         

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Nut 

Thickness

Finish

104ZP-03800 3/8"-16 Strut Nut W/ Top Spring 100/400 9.6 9.1mm ZP

104ZP-01200 1/2"-13 Strut Nut W/Top Spring 100/400 11.0 12.7mm ZP  

  

Rod Stiffener  

                     

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/100pcs

Finish

RS-00000EG Rod Stiffener EG (3/8"-5/8" Rod) Gr. 5 120 18.2 ZP  
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Rod Coupling Nut 

 

    

Part Number Description C L QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

108ZP-01400 E 1/4"-20 STL Rod Coupling EG Economy 7/16" 7/8" 500/2000 49.9 ZP

108ZP-01400 1/4"-20 STL Rod Coupling EG 7/16" 1-3/4" 500 30.8 ZP

108ZP-51600 5/16"-18 STL Rod Coupling EG 1/2" 1-3/4" 500 37.4 ZP

108ZP-03800 3/8"-16 STL Rod Coupling EG 9/16" 1-3/4" 500 41.3 ZP

108ZP-01200 1/2"-13 STL Rod Coupling EG 3/4" 1-3/4" 300 44.9 ZP

108ZP-05800 5/8"-11 STL Rod Coupling EG 13/16" 2-1/8" 200 36.1 ZP

108ZP-03400 3/4"-10 STL Rod Coupling EG 1-1/8" 2-1/4" 125 51.2 ZP

108ZP-07800 7/8"-9 STL Rod Coupling EG 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 40 22.4 ZP

108ZP-10000 1"-8 STL Rod Coupling EG 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 40 19.4 ZP  

                           
                          Custom PKG 

                               

Part Number Description Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

108ZP-03800 PKG 3/8"-16 STL Rod Coupling EG 4.1 ZP

108ZP-01200 PKG 1/2"-13 STL Rod Coupling EG 7.5 ZP

50

50

QTY/PKG

 

Hex Nut  

 Gr. 2 

                           In Bulk    

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

6ZP-00014Gr2 1/4"-20 NC Hex Nut ZP 7500 54.9 ZP

6ZP-00038Gr2 3/8"-16 NC Hex Nut ZP 3500 55.9 ZP

6ZP-00012Gr2 1/2"-13 NC Hex Nut ZP 1500 56.1 ZP

6ZP-00058Gr2 5/8"-11 NC Hex Nut ZP 750 54.9 ZP

6ZP-00034Gr2 3/4"-10 NC Hex Nut ZP 450 53.5 ZP

6ZP-00078Gr2 7/8"-9 NC Hex Nut ZP 300 56.9 ZP

6ZP-00100Gr2 1"-8 NC Hex Nut ZP 200 56.5 ZP  
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                                      Custom PKG                

Inner Box Master Box

6ZP-00038PKG 3/8"-16 NC Hex Nut ZP Gr.2 100 2000 1.60/32.7 ZP

6ZP-00012PKG 1/2"-13 NC Hex Nut ZP Gr.2 100 1000 3.74/37.4 ZP

FinishPart Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

 

Gr. 5  

 
In Bulk

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

6ZP-00038Gr5 3/8"-16 NC Hex Nut ZP 3500 55.9 ZP

6ZP-00012Gr5 1/2"-13 NC Hex Nut ZP 1500 56.1 ZP

6ZP-00058Gr5 5/8"-11 NC Hex Nut ZP 750 52.3 ZP

6ZP-00034Gr5 3/4"-10 NC Hex Nut ZP 500 55.5 ZP  
                                       

                                      
                                      Custom PKG 

Inner Box Master Box

6ZP-00038Gr. 5PKG 3/8"-16 NC Hex Nut ZP Gr.5 100 2000 1.60/32.7 ZP

6ZP-00012Gr. 5PKG 1/2"-13 NC Hex Nut ZP Gr.5 100 1000 3.74/37.4 ZP

6ZP-00058Gr. 5PKG 5/8"-11 NC Hex Nut ZP Gr.5 50 500 3.7/34.9 ZP

FinishPart Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

 

304SS 

In Bulk (PKG QTY UPON REQUEST) 
Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

6SS-00014 1/4"-20 NC Hex Nut 304SS 2500 18.2 304SS

6SS-00038 3/8"-16 NC Hex Nut 304SS 3500 55.9 304SS

6SS-00012 1/2"-13 NC Hex Nut 304SS 1500 56.1 304SS

6SS-00058 5/8"-11 NC Hex Nut 304SS 250 18.3 304SS

6SS-00034 3/4"-10 NC Hex Nut 304SS 500 59.4 304SS

6SS-00078 7/8"-9 NC Hex Nut 304SS 300 54.3 304SS  
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                           HD GALV **NEW PRODUCT** ETA 2025 Nov 
                           In Bulk (PKG QTY UPON REQUEST)   

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

6HD-00038 3/8"-16 NC Hex Nut HD 3500 55.9 HD

6HD-00012 1/2"-13 NC Hex Nut HD 1500 56.1 HD

6HD-00058 5/8"-11 NC Hex Nut HD 250 18.3 HD

6HD-00034 3/4"-10 NC Hex Nut HD 500 59.4 HD

6HD-00078 7/8"-9 NC Hex Nut HD 300 54.3 HD

6HD-00100 1"-8 NC Hex Nut HD 200 56.5 HD  
 
                           Custom PKG                

Inner Box Master Box

6HD-00038PKG 3/8"-16 NC Hex Nut HD 100 2000 1.60/32.7 ZP

FinishPart Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

 

 

 

                         Carriage Bolt **NEW PRODUCT**  
                           In Bulk (PKG QTY UPON REQUEST)   

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

70C-0380100ZP  3/8"-16x1" Gr. 2 Carriage Bolt 1250 105.0 ZP  
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USS Flat Washer 

          Zinc Plated 
     
          

In Bulk                                       
Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

7ZP-00014USS 1/4" USS Flat Washer  Zinc Plated 8500 43.8 ZP

7ZP-00038USS 3/8" USS Flat Washer Zinc Plated 3500 39.4 ZP

7ZP-00012USS 1/2" USS Flat Washer Zinc Plated 1500 43.8 ZP

7ZP-00058USS 5/8" USS Flat Washer Zinc Plated 700 44.8 ZP

7ZP-00034USS 3/4" USS Flat Washer Zinc Plated 500 47.8 ZP  
                                         

                                         In PKG                                   

Inner Box Master Box

7ZP-00038USS-Box 3/8" USS Flat Washer ZP USS 100 2000 1.13/22.52 ZP

7ZP-00012USS-Box 1/2" USS Flat Washer ZP USS 100 1200 3.81/35.0 ZP

7ZP-00058USS -Box 5/8" USS Flat Washer ZP USS 50 600 38.4 ZP

7ZP-00034USS -Box 3/4" USS Flat Washer ZP USS 50 500 4.8/48 ZP

FinishPart Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

 
                                

                               304SS 
     
                                      In Bulk (PKG upon Request) 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

7SS-00014FAB 1/4" Flat Washer  304SS 8500 43.8 304SS

7SS-00038FAB 3/8" Flat Washer 304SS 3500 39.4 304SS

7SS-00012FAB 1/2"  Flat Washer 304SS 1500 43.8 304SS

7SS-00058FAB 5/8" Flat Washer 304SS 700 44.8 304SS

7SS-00034FAB 3/4" Flat Washer 304SS 500 47.8 304SS

7SS-00078FAB 7/8" Flat Washer 304SS 50 7.7 304SS

7SS-00100FAB 1" Flat Washer 304SS 50 9.4 304SS                                
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 HD GALV **NEW PRODUCT** ETA 2025 Nov 
     
                                      In Bulk (PKG upon Request) 

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

7HD-00038USS 3/8" Flat Washer HD 3500 39.4 HD

7HD-00012USS 1/2"  Flat Washer HD 1500 43.8 HD

7HD-00058USS 5/8" Flat Washer HD 700 44.8 HD

7HD-00034USS 3/4" Flat Washer HD 500 47.8 HD  

Locker Washer 

          Zinc Plated 
         
                                     In Bulk (PKG upon Request) 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

7ZP-00014L 1/4" Lock Washer  Zinc Plated 15000 35.1 ZP

7ZP-00516L 5/16" Lock Washer Zinc Plated 3500 35.1 ZP

7ZP-00038L 3/8" Lock Washer Zinc Plated 12000 35.9 ZP

7ZP-00012L 1/2" Lock Washer Zinc Plated 2750 34.3 ZP

7ZP-00058L 5/8" Lock Washer Zinc Plated 1500 34.3 ZP

7ZP-00034L 3/4" Lock Washer Zinc Plated 1000 36.6 ZP  

                                      
                                     Custom PKG 

                               

Inner Box
Master 

Box

7ZP-00038L-Box 3/8" Lock Washer Zinc Plated 100 4200 0.3/12.6 ZP

QTY/PKGPart Number Description Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

 
                               304SS 
     
 

                               In Bulk (PKG upon Request) 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

7SS-00014L 1/4" Lock Washer  304SS 8500 43.8 304SS

7SS-00038L 3/8" Lock Washer 304SS 1500 43.8 304SS

7SS-00012L 1/2" Lock Washer 304SS 1500 43.8 304SS

7SS-00058L 5/8" Lock Washer 304SS 700 44.8 304SS

7SS-00034L 3/4" Lock Washer 304SS 500 47.8 304SS

7SS-00078L 7/8"" Lock Washer 304SS 300 45.5 304SS

7SS-00100L 1" Lock Washer 304SS 200 43.0 304SS  
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                           HD GALV **NEW PRODUCT** ETA 2025 Nov 
     
 

                               In Bulk (PKG upon Request) 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

7HD-00012L 1/2" Lock Washer HD 1500 43.8 HD

7HD-00034L 3/4" Lock Washer HD 500 47.8 HD  
 

Fender Washer 

    
                                               In Bulk           

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

7FW-014114ZP 1/4"x1-1/4" Fender Washer 1.6mm 2500 47.0 ZP

7FW-316114ZP 3/16"x1-1/4" Fender Washer 1.6mm 2500 44.3 ZP

7FW-038114ZP 3/8"x1-1/4" Fender Washer 1.6mm 2500 44.1 ZP  
                                       
                                      Custom PKG 

                                     

Inner Box Master Box

7FW-014114ZP PKG 1/4"x1-1/4" Fender Washer 1.6mm PKG 100 2000 1.94/37.6 ZP

7FW-316114ZP PKG 3/16"x1-1/4" Fender Washer 1.6mm PKG 100 2000 1.94/35.44 ZP

7FW-038114ZP PKG 3/8"x1-1/4" Fender Washer 1.6mm PKG 100 2000 1.94/35.28 ZP

FinishPart Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Bearing Plate  

                                     In Plain 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

BP-00012 1/2" Bolt Bearing Plate 3"x3" 100 54.75 PL

BP-00058 5/8" Bolt Bearing Plate 3"x3" 100 53.25 PL

BP-00034 3/4" Bolt Bearing Plate 3"x3" 100 52.50 PL

BP-00078 7/8" Bolt Bearing Plate 3"x3" 100 52.00 PL

BP-00100 1" Bolt Bearing Plate 3"x3" 100 51.75 PL  

 

Roof Block 
 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/EA

RB-00002 Roof Block 9-1/4"Lx5-3/4"Wx4-3/4"H 3 5.2  
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NC Threaded Rod (Available in PL, ZP & HDG)

   
                                  In Plain 

                               

Part Number Description B QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/PKG

Finish

99PL-03810 3/8"-16x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 15 43.20 PL

99PL-01210 1/2"-13x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 10 52.80 PL

99PL-01410 1/4"-20x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 25 32.8 PL

99PL-51610 5/16"-18x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 20/200 58/580 PL

99PL-05810 5/8"-11x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 5 42.50 PL

99PL-03410 3/4"-10x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 5 60.50 PL

99PL-07810 7/8"-9x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 2 33.9 PL

99PL-10010 1"-8x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 3 66.63 PL

99PL-11810 1-1/8"-7x10' NC All Threaded Rod PL 10' 1 22.50 PL

99PL-03403 3/4"-10x3' NC All Threaded Rod PL 3' 5 20.50 PL

99PL-05803 5/8"-11x3' NC All Threaded Rod PL 3' 5 14.00 PL

99PL-07803 7/8"-9x3' NC All Threaded Rod PL 3' 3 14.7 PL

99PL-10003 1"-8x3' NC All Threaded Rod PL 3' 2 12.8 PL

In Zinc Plated 

                               

Part Number Description B QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/PKG

Finish

99ZP-01403 1/4"-20 x3' NC All Threaded Rod EG 3' 25.0 9.24 ZP

99ZP-03803 3/8"-16x3' NC All Threaded Rod EG 3' 15.0 13.07 ZP

99ZP-01203 1/2"-13x3' All NC Threaded Rod EG 3' 10.0 15.88 ZP

99ZP-05803 5/8"-11x3' All NC Threaded Rod EG 3' 5.0 12.64 ZP

99ZP-03403 3/4"-10x3' NC All Threaded Rod EG 3' 5.0 18.47 ZP

99ZP-07803 7/8"-9x3' NC  AllThreaded Rod EG 3' 3.0 15.27 ZP

99ZP-10003 1"-8x3' NC All Threaded Rod EG 3' 3.0 19.99 ZP

99ZP-01410 1/4"-20x10' NC All Threaded Rod EG 10' 25/250 30.80/308.00 ZP

99ZP-51610 5/16"-18x10' NC All Threaded Rod EG 10' 20/200 40.17/401.70 ZP

99ZP-03810 3/8"-16x10' NC All Threaded Rod EG 10' 15/525 43.20/1525.75 ZP

99ZP-01210 1/2"-13x10' NC All Threaded Rod EG 10' 10/250 52.80/1323.30 ZP

99ZP-05810 5/8"-11x10' NC All Threaded Rod EG 10' 5/125 42.15/1053.25 ZP

99ZP-03410 3/4"-10x10' NC All Threaded Rod EG 10' 5/125 61.55/1538.90 ZP

99ZP-07810 7/8"-9x10' NC All Threaded Rod EG 10' 3/60 50.7/1014 ZP

99ZP-01010 1"-8x10' NC All Threaded Rod EG 10' 2/50 44.42/1110.5 ZP  
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NC Threaded Rod (Available in PL, ZP & HDG)

   

                  In HD GALV 

                               

Part Number Description B QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/PKG

Finish

99HD-01403 1/4"-20 x3' NC All Threaded Rod HD 3' 25.0 27.80 HD GALV

99HD-03803 3/8"-16x3' NC All Threaded Rod HD 3' 15.0 38.70 HD GALV

99HD-01203 1/2"-13x3' All NC Threaded Rod HD 3' 10.0 47.70 HD GALV

99HD-05803 5/8"-11x3' All NC Threaded Rod HD 3' 5.0 38.10 HD GALV

99HD-03403 3/4"-10x3' NC All Threaded Rod HD 3' 5.0 54.45 HD GALV

99HD-07803 7/8"-9x3' NC  AllThreaded Rod HD 3' 3.0 15.21 HD GALV

99HD-10003 1"-8x3' NC All Threaded Rod HD 3' 3.0 20.07 HD GALV

99HD-03810 3/8"-16x10' NC All Threaded Rod HD 10' 10 29.06 HD GALV

99HD-01210 1/2"-13x10' NC All Threaded Rod HD 10' 10 45 HD GALV

99HD-05810 5/8"-11x10' NC All Threaded Rod HD 10' 5 42.1 HD GALV

99HD-03410 3/4"-10x10' NC All Threaded Rod HD 10' 5 61.6 HD GALV

99HD-07810 7/8"-9x10' NC All Threaded Rod HD 10' 2 33.93 HD GALV

99HD-10010 1"-8x10' NC All Threaded Rod HD 10' 2 44.42 HD GALV   

 

  

                                     B7 in Yellow Zinc 

                               

Part Number Description B QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/PKG

Finish

99B7-03803YZ 3/8"-16 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 15.0 12.60 YZ

99B7-01203YZ 1/2"-13 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 10.0 15.30 YZ

99B7-05803YZ 5/8"-11 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 5.0 12.10 YZ

99B7-03403YZ 3/4"-10 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 5.0 18.00 YZ

99B7-07803YZ 7/8"-9 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 5.0 25.00 YZ

99B7-10003YZ 1"-8 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 2.0 12.80 YZ

99B7-11803YZ 1-1/8"-7 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 1.0 8.40 YZ

99B7-11203YZ 1-1/2"-6 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 1.0 14.90 YZ

99B7-11403YZ 1-1/4"-7 x3' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 3' 1 10.5 YZ

99B7-03812YZ 3/8"-16 x12' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 12' 15.0 50.40 YZ

99B7-01212YZ 1/2"-13 x12' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 12' 10.0 61.20 YZ

99B7-05812YZ 5/8"-11 x12' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 12' 5 48.4 YZ

99B7-03412YZ 3/4"-10 x12' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 12' 5 72 YZ

99B7-07812YZ 7/8"-9 x12' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 12' 5 100 YZ

99B7-10012YZ 1"-8 x12' B7 NC Threads Yellow Zinc 12' YZ  
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                                      304SS 

                                

Part Number Description B QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/PKG

Finish

99SS-03812 3/8"-16 x12' NC Threads 304SS 12' 15.0 54.32 304SS

99SS-01212 1/2"-13 x12' NC Threads 304SS 12' 10 29.09 304SS

99SS-05812 5/8"-11 x12' NC Threads 304SS 12' 5 23.20 304SS

99SS-03412 3/4"-10 x12' NC Threads 304SS 12' 5 33.80 304SS

99SS-07812 7/8"-9 x12' NC Threads 304SS 12' 3 27.92 304SS

99SS-10012 1"-8 x12' NC Threads 304SS 12' 2 24.35 304SS  

 

                                      316SS **NEW PRODUCT** 

                                

Part Number Description B QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/PKG

Finish

99S-03812 3/8"-16 x12' NC Threads 316SS 12' 15.0 54.32 316SS

99S-01212 1/2"-13 x12' NC Threads 316SS 12' 10 29.09 316SS

99S-05812 5/8"-11 x12' NC Threads 316SS 12' 5 23.20 316SS

99S-03412 3/4"-10 x12' NC Threads 316SS 12' 5 33.80 316SS  

 

 

Gr.105 F1554 HD GALV **NEW PRODUCT**                         

Part Number Description B QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/PKG

Finish

99GR105-01212 1/2"-13 x12' NC Threads Gr. 105 F1554 HD GALV 12' 10.0 29.09 HD GALV

99GR.105-05812 5/8"-11 x12' NC Threads GR. 105 F1554 HD GALV 12' 5 23.20 HD GALV

99GR.105-03412 3/4"-10 x12' NC Threads GR. 105 F1554 HD GALV 12' 5 33.80 HD GALV

99GR.105-07812 7/8"-9 x12' NC Threads Gr 105 F1554 HD GALV 12' 3 27.92 HD GALV

99GR.105-10012 1"-8 x12' NC Threads Gr 105 F1554 HD GALV 12' 2 24.35 HD GALV

99GR.105-11412 1-1/4"-7 x12' NC Threads Gr 105 F1554 HD GALV 12' 1 19.39 HD GALV  
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MI Wall Plate 

                                              In Zinc Plated 
 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

89ZP-00014 1/4" MI Wall Plate EG 200 17.25 ZP

89ZP-00516 5/16" MI Wall Plate EG 200 17.25 ZP

89ZP-00038 3/8" MI Wall Plate EG 100 18.26 ZP

89ZP-00012 1/2" MI Wall Plate EG 100 18.26 ZP  
 

MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 
(3/8” rod size for 3/8”-2” Split Ring hanger, & 1/2” rod size for 2-1/2” – 4” Split Ring hanger)   

 

                                     In Zinc Plated 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

66HZP-00038 3/8" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 9.00 ZP

66HZP-00012 1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 9.00 ZP

66HZP-00034 3/4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 11.00 ZP

66HZP-00100 1" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 14.00 ZP

66HZP-00114 1-1/4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 18.00 ZP

66HZP-00112 1-1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 11.00 ZP

66HZP-00200 2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 13.00 ZP

66HZP-00212 2-1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 22.00 ZP

66HZP-00300 3" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 25.50 ZP

66HZP-00400 4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 25 17.75 ZP  

 

MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 

 

                                     In Copper Plated 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

66HCP-00038 3/8" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 9.00 CP

66HCP-00012 1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 9.00 CP

66HCP-00034 3/4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 11.00 CP

66HCP-00100 1" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 14.00 CP

66HCP-00114 1-1/4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 18.00 CP

66HCP-00112 1-1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 11.00 CP

66HCP-00200 2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 13.00 CP

66HCP-00212 2-1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 22.00 CP

66HCP-00300 3" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 25.50 CP

66HCP-00400 4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 25 17.75 CP  
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                               In Epoxy Coated **NEW PRODUCT** Coming Soon 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

66HEP-00012 1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 9.00 Epoxy

66HEP-00034 3/4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 11.00 Epoxy

66HEP-00100 1" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 14.00 Epoxy

66HEP-00114 1-1/4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 100 18.00 Epoxy

66HEP-00112 1-1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 11.00 Epoxy

66HEP-00200 2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 13.00 Epoxy

66HEP-00212 2-1/2" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 22.00 Epoxy

66HEP-00300 3" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 50 25.50 Epoxy

66HEP-00400 4" MI Hinged Split Ring Hanger 25 17.75 Epoxy
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MI Top Beam Clamp 
Universal Top Beam Clamp: Mouth Open for 3/4" (3/8” & ½” UL Certified) 

 

                           In Plain 

                  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

300PL-00038 3/8" MI Top Beam Clamp 100 38.0 PL

300PL-00012 1/2" MI Top Beam Clamp 50 24.2 PL

300PL-00058 5/8" MI Top Beam Clamp 50 33.2 PL

300PL-00034 3/4" MI Top Beam Clamp 50 39.8 PL  
  
                               In Zinc Plated 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

300EG-00014 1/4" MI Top Beam Clamp 100 18.5 ZP

300EG-00038 3/8" MI Top Beam Clamp 100 38.0 ZP

300EG-00012 1/2" MI Top Beam Clamp 50 24.2 ZP

300EG-00058 5/8" MI Top Beam Clmap 50 33.2 ZP

300EG-00034 3/4" MI Top Beam Clamp 50 39.8 ZP  
 

 

MI Wide Mouth Beam Clamp 
WMI Beam Clamp: Mouth Open for 1-1/4” (3/8” & ½” UL Certified) 

    

                                               In Plain 

                            

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

350PL-00038 3/8" WM MI Beam Clamp 50 22.7 PL

350PL-00012 1/2" WM MI Beam Clamp 50 31.2 PL  
 

                                     In Zinc Plated 

  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

350EG-00038 3/8" WM MI Beam Clamp 50 22.7 ZP
350EG-00012 1/2" WM MI Beam Clamp 50 31.2 ZP
350EG-00034 3/4" WM MI Beam Clamp 25 19.7 ZP
350EG-00058 5/8" WM MI Beam Clamp 50 31.4 ZP
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AL Ceiling Flange 

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

79-00014 1/4" AL Flange 100/500 4.2/21.5 AL

79-00038 3/8" AL Flange 100/500 4.2/21.2 AL

79-00012 1/2" AL Flange 100/300 6.3/18.9 AL  

AL Q-Deck Clips 

 

  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

80-00014 1/4" AL Q Deck Clips 100/500 4.2/21.5 AL

80-00038 3/8" AL Q Deck Clips 100/500 4.2/21.2 AL

80-00012 1/2" AL Q Deck Clips 100/300 8.4/25.6 AL

80-00038H 3/8" AL Q Deck Clips Heavy 100/300 8.4/25.6 AL  

AL Beam Clamp 

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

300AL-00014 1/4" AL Beam Clamp 200 18.5 AL

300AL-00038 3/8" AL Beam Clamp 200 18.5 AL

300AL-00012 1/2" AL Beam Clamp 100 20.9 AL  

  

  Wood knock Insert 

 

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

PSA-00014 1/4" Preset Insert (Blue) 200 15.2

PSA-00038 3/8" Preset Insert (Red) 200 17.6

PSA-00012 1/2" Preset Insert (Black) 100 16.3

PSA-00034 3/4" Preset Insert 50 12.1  
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Strut Channel 
12GA G90 Pre-GALV  

                            Single Channel 

   

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/BDL

Finish

SLSS-1012 13/16"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Shallow Channel 50 591.0 EG

SLSS-2012 13/16"x1-5/8"x20' Slotted Shallow Channel 25 591.1 EG

SLMS-1012 1"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Channel 50 675.0 EG

SLDS-1012 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Deep Channel 50 836.0 EG

SLDS-2012 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x20' Slotted Deep Channel 25 836.0 EG

SSS-1012 13/16"x1-5/8"x10' Soild Shallow Channel 50 591.0 EG

SSS-2012 13/16"x1-5/8"x20' Soild Shallow Channel 50 1182.0 EG

SDS-1012 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Solid Deep Channel 50 836.0 EG

SDS-2012 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x20' Solid Deep Channel 25 836.0 EG  

 

**NEW PRODUCT** 

                                

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/BDL

Finish

SDDS-1012 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x10'  Double Deep Solid Channel 50 1672.0 EG

SLDDS-1012 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x10'  Double Deep Slotted Channel 50 1672.0 EG  

 

                                      Back-to-Back                   

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/BDL

Finish

SDS-1012BB 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x10' Solid Deep Back to Back Channel 25 836.0 EG

SDS-2012BB 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x20' Solid Deep Back to Back Channel 25 1672.0 EG

SLDS-1012BB 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Deep Back to Back Channel 25 836.0 EG

SLDS-2012BB 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x20' Slotted Deep Back to Back Channel 25 1672.0 EG

SSS-1012BB 1-5/8"x13/16"x10' Solid Shallow Back to Back Channel 25 591.0 EG

SLSS-1012BB 1-5/8"x13/16"x10' Slotted Shallow Back to Back Channel 25 591.0 EG

SDS-1012BB SS 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x10' Solid Deep Back to Back Channel 304SS 25 836.0 304SS

SLDS-1012BB SS 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Deep Back to Back Channel 304SS 25 836.0 304SS
 

          

**New** 
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Single Channel (304SS/316SS)       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/BDL

Finish

SDS-1012SS 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Solid Deep Channel 304SS 50 836.0 304SS

SDS-1012S 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Solid Deep Channel 316SS 50 836.0 316SS

SLDS-1012SS 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Deep Channel 304SS 50 836.0 304SS

SLDS-1012S 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Deep Channel 316SS 50 836.0 316SS

SSS-1012SS 1-5/8"x13/16"x10' Solid Shallow Channel 304SS 50 591.0 304SS

SSS-1012S 1-5/8"x13/16"x10' Solid Shallow Channel 316SS 50 591.0 316SS

SLSS-1012SS 1-5/8"x13/16""x10' Slotted Shallow Channel 304SS 50 591.0 304SS

SLSS-1012S 1-5/8"x13/16""x10' Slotted Shallow Channel 316SS 50 591.0 316SS  
                

Single Channel (HD GALV)     
Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/BDL

Finish

SLDS-1012HD 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Deep Channel HD GALV 50 836.0 HD GALV

SDS-1012HD 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Solid Deep Channel HD GALV 50 836.0 HD GALV

SDS-1012 BB HD 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x10' Solid Deep Back to Back Channel HD GALV 25 836.0 HD GALV

SLDS-1012 BB HD 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x10' Slotted Deep Back to Back Channel HD GALV 25 836.0 HD GALV

SLSS-1012HD 1-5/8"x13/16"x10' Slotted Shallow Channel HD GALV 50 591.0 HD GALV

SSS-1012HD 1-5/8"x13/16"x10' Solid Shallow Channel HD GALV 50 591.0 HD GALV

SDS-2012HD 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x20' Solid Deep Channel HD GALV 50 1672.0 HD GALV

SLDS-2012HD 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x20' Slotted Deep Channel HD GALV 50 1672.0 HD GALV

SLDS-2012 BB HD 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x20' Slotted Deep Back to Back Channel HD GALV 25 1672.0 HD GALV

SDS-2012 BB HD 3-1/4"x1-5/8"x20' Solid Deep Back to Back Channel HD GALV 25 1672.0 HD GALV  
 

Single Channel (Aluminum)                                     
Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/BDL

Finish

SDS-1012AL 1-5/8"x1-5/8"x10' Solid Deep Channel Aluminum 50 302.5 AL

SSS-1012AL 1-5/8"x13/16"x10' Solid Shallow Channel AL 50 220.0 AL  
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                               Plastic Closure Strip **NEW PRODUCT** 
Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/BDL

Finish

PCS-3712 1-5/8"x10' Plastic Closure Strip for Channel 5 6.1 Plastic  

 
 
Channel Plastic End Cap 

    

  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

ECW-04141P End Cap for 1-5/8"x1-5/8" Channel 500 8.0 White 

ECW-04121P End Cap for 1-5/8"x13/16" Channel 1000 8.0 White  
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Strut Clamps 
One Piece Universal Strut Clamps* 
 
                                      In Electro-Galvanized   

Part Number Description OD size QTY/Box Weight 

Lbs/Box

inch

SC1-00055EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 0.050-0.55 100 11.91

SC1-00081EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 0.25-0.84 100 12.78

SC1-00110EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 0.81-1.1 100 14.77

SC1-00135EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 0.85-1.35 100 16.98

SC1-00175EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 1.25-1.75 75 25.57

SC1-00205EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 1.55-2.05 75 28.22

SC1-00250EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 2.00-2.50 75 35.71

SC1-00300EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 2.50-3.00 50 38.36

SC1-00325EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 2.75-3.25 25 40.12

SC1-00375EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 3.25-3.75 25 42.33

SC1-00425EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 3.75-4.25 20 48.94

SC1-00475EG 1pc Universal Strut Clamp 4.25-4.75 20 50.71  
 

Rigid Strut Clamp 
                                     In Zinc Plated 

                                    

Part Number Description QTY/Box Weight 

Lbs/Box

inch mm

SCR-00012EG 1/2" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 0.840 21.3 150 15.84

SCR-00034EG 3/4" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 1.050 26.7 125 13.20

SCR-00100EG 1" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 1.315 33.4 100 16.50

SCR-00114EG 1-1/4" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 1.660 42.2 100 18.92

SCR-00112EG 1-1/2" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 1.900 48.3 125 30.25

SCR-00200EG 2" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 2.375 60.3 100 26.40

SCR-00212EG 2-1/2" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 2.875 73.0 75 29.21

SCR-00300EG 3" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 3.500 88.9 75 33.17

SCR-00312EG 3-1/2" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 4.000 101.6 75 42.60

SCR-00400EG 4" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 4.500 114.3 50 30.91

SCR-00500EG 5" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 5.562 141.3 60 46.70

SCR-00600EG 6" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 6.625 168.3 50 42.30

SCR-00800EG 8" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 8.625 219.1 40 42.50

SCR-01000EG 10" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 10.750 NEW 25 33.00

SCR-01200EG 12" Rigid Strut Clamp EG 12.750 NEW 40 58.6

O.D Size

 

*Not UL-Certified 
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EMT Strut Clamp 

 
                                     In Zinc Plated 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/Box Weight 

Lbs/Box

Finish

inch mm

SCE-00038EG 3/8" EMT Strut Clamp EG 0.557 14.2 125 12.65 ZP

SCE-00012EG 1/2" EMT Strut Clamp EG 0.706 17.9 150 15.84 ZP

SCE-00034EG 3/4" EMT Strut Clamp EG 0.922 23.4 125 13.20 ZP

SCE-00100EG 1" EMT Strut Clamp EG 1.163 29.5 100 16.50 ZP

SCE-00114EG 1-1/4" EMT Strut Clamp EG 1.510 38.4 100 18.92 ZP

SCE-00112EG 1-1/2" EMT Strut Clamp EG 1.740 44.2 100 21.60 ZP

SCE-00200EG 2" EMT Strut Clamp EG 2.197 55.8 150 39.60 ZP

O.D Size

 
 

 

Universal Strut Clamp 

 
                           In Zinc Plated    

                                  

Part Number Description OD Size QTY/Box Weight 

Lbs/Box

Finish

mm

SCU-00012EG 1/2" UNIV Strut Clamp EG 17.9-21.3 125 13.20 ZP

SCU-00034EG 3/4" UNIV Strut Clamp EG 23.4-26.7 100 10.56 ZP

SCU-00100EG 1" UNIV Strut Clamp EG 29.5-33.4 100 16.50 ZP

SCU-00114EG 1-1/4" Univ Strut Clamp EG 38.4-42.2 125 23.65 ZP

SCU-00112EG 1-1/2" UNIV Strut Clamp EG 44.2-48.3 125 30.25 ZP

SCU-00200EG 2" UNIV Strut Clamp EG 55.8-60.3 100 24.20 ZP  
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Cushioned Strut Clamp

      
 

                         In Yellow Zinc Plated  

Part Number Description CT IP QTY/Box Weight 

Lbs/Box

Finish

SCC-00014YZ 1/4" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 200 21.10 YZ

SCC-00038YZ 3/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 1/4" 200 20.05 YZ

SCC-00012YZ 1/2" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 3/8" 150 23.43 YZ

SCC-00058YZ 5/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 1/2" 150 20.08 YZ

SCC-00034YZ 3/4" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 5/8" 125 20.63 YZ

SCC-00078YZ 7/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 3/4" 1/2" 125 21.73 YZ

SCC-00100YZ 1" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 100 16.40 YZ

SCC-00118YZ 1-1/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 1" 3/4" 100 20.24 YZ

SCC-00138YZ 1-3/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 1-1/4" 1" 75 17.16 YZ

SCC-00158YZ 1-5/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 1-1/2" 1-1/4" 60 21.52 YZ

SCC-00178YZ 1-7/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 1-1/2" 35 14.40 YZ

SCC-00218YZ 2-1/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 2" 35 14.40 YZ

SCC-00238YZ 2-3/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 2" 35 15.40 YZ

SCC-00258YZ 2-5/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 2-1/2" 50 26.50 YZ

SCC-00318YZ 3-1/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 3" 25 14.80 YZ

SCC-00358YZ 3-5/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 3-1/2" 20 14.00 YZ

SCC-00418YZ 4-1/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 4" 20 20.60 YZ

SCC-00618YZ 6-1/8" Cushion Strut Clamp Y Zinc 6" 8 15.43 YZ  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**New** 
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Insulated Pipe Clamp **NEW PRODUCT** Coming Soon 

 
                  ¾” wall insulation 

Part Number Description A B C

Inch

Pcs/Box Finish

P034-00038 3/8" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 3/8" 2.00 20 YZ

P034-00012 1/2" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 1/2" 2.12 10 YZ

P034-00058 5/8" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 5/8" 2.25 10 YZ

P034-00034 3/4" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 3/4" 2.37 10 YZ

P034-00078 7/8" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 7/8" 2.50 10 YZ

P034-00118 1-1/8" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 1-1/8" 2.75 10 YZ

P034-00138 1-3/8" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 1-3/8" 3.00 10 YZ

P034-00158 1-5/8" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 1-5/8" 3.25 10 YZ

P034-00218 2-1/8" CP SM Clamp 3/4" Insulation 3/4" 2-1/8" 3.75 10 YZ  
 

 
                        1”wall insulation 

Part Number Description A B C

Inch

Pcs/Box Finish

P100-00012 1/2" CP SM Clamp 1" Insulation 1" 1/2" 2.62 10 YZ

P100-00058 5/8" CP SM Clamp 1" Insulation 1" 5/8" 2.75 10 YZ

P100-00034 3/4" CP SM Clamp 1" Insulation 1" 3/4" 2.87 10 YZ

P100-00078 7/8" CP SM Clamp 1" Insulation 1" 7/8" 3.00 10 YZ

P100-00118 1-1/8" CP SM Clamp 1" Insulation 1" 1-1/8" 3.25 10 YZ  
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Strut Fittings 

Flat Fittings 

Square Washers (Available in ZP, HDG and SS)  

 
                                    In Zinc Plated  

                              

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Bolt size Hole 

Size

Finish

F1061-00014EG 1/4" Square Washer EG 200 32.0

1/4" & 

5/16" 11/32" EG

F1063-00038EG 3/8" Square Washer EG 200 30.6 3/8" 7/16" EG

F1064-00012EG 1/2" Square Washer EG 200 29.4 1/2" 9/16" EG

F1964-00058EG 5/8" Square Washer EG 200 28.2 5/8" 11/16" EG

F2471-00034EG 3/4" Square Washer EG 200 26.4 3/4" 13/16" ZP  

                              In HD GALV 

                              

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Bolt 

size

Hole 

Size

Finish

F1061-00014HD 1/4" Square Washer (Dia 11/32") HD 200 32.0 1/4", 5/16" 11/32" HD GALV

F1063-00038HD 3/8" Square Washer HD 200 30.6 3/8" 7/16" HD GALV

F1064-00012HD 1/2" Square Washer HD 200 29.4 1/2" 9/16" HD GALV

F1964-00058HD 5/8" Square Washer HD 200 28.2 5/8" 11/16" HD GALV

F2471-00034HD 3/4" Square Washer HD 200 26.4 3/4" 13/16" HD GALV  

In 304SS              

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Bolt size Hole 

Size

Finish

F1061-00014SS 1/4" Square Washer 304SS 200 32.0 1/4", 5/16" 11/32" 304SS

F1063-00038SS 3/8" Square Washer 304SS 200 30.6 3/8" 7/16" 304SS

F1064-00012SS 1/2" Square Washer 304SS 200 29.4 1/2" 9/16" 304SS

F1964-00058SS 5/8" Square Washer 304SS 200 27.50 5/8" 11/16" 304SS

F2471-00034SS 3/4" Square Washer 304SS 200 26.30 3/4" 13/16" 304SS  
 

                                     In 316SS 

 

**New** 

**New** 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Bolt 

size

Hole 

Size

Finish

F1061-00014S 1/4" Square Washer 316SS 200 32.0 1/4" & 5/16" 11/32" 316SS

F1063-00038S 3/8" Square Washer 316SS 200 30.6 3/8" 7/16" 316SS

F1064-00012S 1/2" Square Washer 316SS 200 29.4 1/2" 9/16" 316SS
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Flat Fittings (Available in ZP, HDG and SS) 

2 Holes Splice Plate  

   

                                  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1065-00000EG 2 Hole Splice Plate EG 100 32.2 EG

F1065-00000HD 2 Hole Splce Plate HD 100 32.2 HD GALV

F1065-00000SS 2 Hole Splice Plate SS 100 32.2 304SS

F1065-00000S 2 Hole Splice Plate S 100 32.2 316SS  

 

 

3 Holes Splice Plate 

    

                                  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1066-00000EG 3 Hole Splice Plate EG 75 37.0 EG

F1066-00000HD 3 Hole Splice Plate HD 75 38.7 HD GALV

F1066-00000S 3 Hole Splice Plate 316SS 80 39.7 316SS

F1066-00000SS 3 Hole Splice Plate 304SS 80 39.7 304SS  

 

4 Holes Splice Plate 

    

                                  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1067-00000EG 4 Hole Splice Plate EG 50 36.1 EG

F1067-00000HD 4 Hole Splice Plate HD 50 36.1 HD GALV

F1067-00000SS 4 Hole Splice Plate 304SS 50 36.1 304SS

F1067-00000S 4 Hole Splice Plate 316SS 50 36.1 316SS  

 

5 Holes Splice Plate  

        

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1941-00005EG 5 Hole Splice Plate EG 25 22.5 EG  

 

 

**New** 
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Flat Fittings (Available in ZP, HDG and SS) 

3 Holes Swivel Plate  

 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F2324-00000EG 3 Hole Swivel Plate EG 50 33.6 EG  

 

 

3 Holes Corner Plate 

   

       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1036-00000EG 3 Hole Corner Plate EG 70 36.8 EG

F1036-00000HD 3 Hole Corner Plate HD 70 37.0 HD GALV

F1036-00000SS 3 Hole Corner Plate 304SS 50 28.9 304 SS

F1036-00000S 3 Hole Corner Plate 316SS 70 36.5 316SS  

4 Holes Corner Plate 

   

     

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1380A-00000EG 4 Holes Corner Plate EG 50 34.5 EG

F1380A-00000HD 4 Holes Corner Plate HD 50 34.5 HD GALV

F1380A-00000SS 4 Holes Corner Plate 304SS 50 34.5 304SS

F1380A-00000S 4 Holes Corner Plate 316SS 50 34.5 316SS  

5 Hole “+” Cross Plat  

  

       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1028-00000EG 5 Hole " + " Cross Plate EG 30 25.8 EG

F1028-00000HD 5 Hole " + " Cross Plate HD GALV 30 25.8 HD GALV

F1028-00000SS 5 Hole " + " Cross Plate 304SS 30 25.8 304SS  
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4 Holes “T” Plate 

    

       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1031-00000EG 4 Hole "T" Tee Plate EG 50 35.6 EG

F1031-00000HD 4 Hole "T" Tee Plate HD GALV 50 35.6 HD GALV

F1031-00000SS 4 Hole "T" Tee Plate 304SS 50 35.6 304SS

F1031-00000S 4 Hole "T" Tee Plate 316SS 50 35.6 316SS  

 

5 Holes Tee Gusset Plate  

  

                                

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F1726-00000EG 5 Holes Tee Gusset Plate EG 30 40.8 EG  

 

 

 

4 Holes Parallel Splice Plate  

   

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

F2079-00004EG 4 Holes Parallel Splice Plate EG 50 34.4 EG  
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Angle Fittings (Available in ZP, SS and HDG) 

2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle (2”x1-7/8”)     

                        

  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1026-00000EG 2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle EG 100 32.4 EG

L1026-00000HD 2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle HD 100 32.4 HD GALV

L1026-00000SS 2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle 304SS 100 32.4 304SS

L1026-00000S 2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle 316SS 100 32.4 316SS  

 

 

 

2 Holes 90 Degree Cross Corner Angle (1-5/8”x2-1/4”) 

    

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1068-00000EG 2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle EG 100 32.2 EG

L1068-00000HD 2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle HD 100 32.2 HD GALV

L1068-00000SS 2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle 304SS 100 32.2 304SS

L1068-00000S 2 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle 316SS 100 32.2 316SS  

 

 

 

3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle (1-5/8”x4-1/8”)      

        

     

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1326-00000EG 3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle EG 70 35.4 EG

L1326-00000HD 3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle HD 70 35.4 HD GALV

L1326-00000SS 3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle 304SS 70 35.4 304SS  
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3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle (1-7/8”x3-7/8”)  

   

     

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1346-00000EG 3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle EG 70 35.2 EG

L1346-00000HD 3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle HD 70 35.2 HD GALV  

 

 

 

 

 

3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle (2-1/4”x3-1/2”) 

    

     

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1458-00000EG 3 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle EG 70 35.2 EG

L1458-00000HD 3 Holes 90 Degree Corner AngleHD 70 35.2 HD  

 

 

 

 

4 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle (3-1/2”x4-1/8”) 

 

       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1325-00000EG 4 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle EG 50 33.6 EG

L1325-00000HD 4 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle HD 50 33.6 HD GALV

L1325-00000SS 4 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle 304SS 50 33.6 304SS

L1325-00000S 4 Holes 90 Degree Corner Angle 316SS 50 33.6 316SS  
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4 Holes Open 45 Degree Corner Angle 

  

       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L2265-00000EG 4 Hole Open 45 Degree Corner Angle 45 29.9 EG

L2265-00000HD 4 Hole Open 45 Degree Corner Angle HD 50 33.2 HD GALV

L2265-00000SS 4 Hole Open 45 Degree Corner Angle 304SS 50 33.2 304SS

L2265-00000S 4 Hole Open 45 Degree Corner Angle 316SS 50 33.2 316SS  

 

 

2 Holes Open 45 Degree Corner Angle 

   

     

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

L1546-00000EG 2 Hole Open 45 Degree Corner Angle EG 60 30.2 EG

L1546-00000HD 2 Hole Open 45 Degree Corner Angle HD 60 30.2 HD GALV

L1546-00000SS 2 Hole Open 45 Degree Corner Angle 304SS 60 30.2 304SS

L1546-00000S 2 Hole Open 45 Degree Corner Angle 316SS 60 30.3 316SS  
 

 

 

 

2 Holes Close 45 Degree Corner Angle 

  

   

    

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1186-02045EG 2 Holes Close 45 Degree Corner Angle EG 50 30.1 EG

L1186-02045HD 2 Holes Close 45 Degree Corner Angle HD 50 30.6 HD  

 

**New** 
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4 Holes Offset Corner Angle   

  

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1033-00000EG 4 Holes offset Corner Angle EG 50 36.4 EG  

 

 

 

4 Holes Corner Gusset Left Hand **NEW PRODUCT** 

 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1290-00000EG 4 Holes Corner Gusset Left Hand EG 30 27.9 EG  
 

 

 

 

4 Holes Corner Gusset Right Hand **NEW PRODUCT** 

 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L1291-00000EG 4 Holes Corner Gusset Right Hand EG 30 27.9 EG  
 

 

 

 

7 Holes Universal Gusset Corner Angle **NEW PRODUCT** 

 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

L2484-00000EG 7 Holes Universal Gusset Corner Angle 30 37.4 EG  
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45 Degree Bracing attachment 3mm  

    

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight 

LBS/Box

Finish

LBA-00115EG 45 Degree Bracing attachment 125 16.9 EG  
 

 

 

U Fittings (Available in ZP) 

U Fitting Cross 3 Holes 13/16”     

                                                 

  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

UF4047-00000EG U fitting Cross 3 Hole 13/16" EG 40 36.0 EG  
 

 

 

U fitting Cross 5 Holes 1-5/8”  

   

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

UF1047-00000EG U fitting Cross 5 Hole 1-5/8" EG 50 44.0 EG  
 

        

 

 

 

U Fitting Splice 4 Holes (for 1-5/8”)  

 

  

                                  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

U1377-0004EG U Fitting Splice 4 Holes EG 20 48.4 EG

U1377-0004HD U Fitting Splice 4 Holes HD 20 48.4 HD  

 

 

**New** 
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Wing Fittings (Available in ZP,) 

Wing fitting corner Connect 5 Hole Opposed 

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

W2345-00000EG Wing Fitting Corner Connector 5 Holes 40 32.2 EG  

 

 

 

Z Fittings **NEW PRODUCT** 
Z Fitting Cross 3 Hole 1-5/8”  

 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

Z1045-00000EG Z Fitting Cross 3 Hole 1-5/8” EG 30 14.4 EG  
 

 

 

 

 

Z Fitting Cross 2 Hole 13/16”         

                       

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

Z3345-00000EG Z Fitting Cross 2 Hole 13/16” EG 30 12.3 EG  
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Post Base (Available in ZP, SS and HDG) 

Post Base Single (4 Holes Standard 1-5/8”) 

    

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

B2072 Post Base Single Channel 1-5/8" EG 20 43.3 EG  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Post Base Single Square (4 Holes Standard 1-5/8”)  

        

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

B2072SQ Post Base Single Channel 1-5/8"  SQ EG 20 43.3 EG
 

 

 

 

 

 

Post Base Single (4 Holes Standard 3-1/2”) 

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

B2072A Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2"   EG 10 33.3 EG

B2072A-HD Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2"   HD GALV 10 33.3 HD GALV  
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Post Base Single Square (4 Holes Standard 3-1/2”)  

 

    

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

B2072ASQ Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2" Square   EG 10 33.3 EG

B2072ASQ-HD Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2" Square HD 10 33.3 HD GALV

B2072ASQ-SS Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2" Square 304SS 10 33.3 304SS  
 

 

Post Base Double (4 Holes Standard 3-1/2”)  

 

 

       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

B2073A Post Base Double Channel 3-1/2" EG 10 42.0 EG

B2073A - HD Post Base Double Channel 3-1/2" HD GALV 10 42.0 HD GALV  
 

Post Base Double Square (4 Holes Standard 3-1/2”)   

 

       

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

B2073ASQ Post Base Double Channel 3-1/2" SQ EG 10 42.0 EG

B2073ASQ-HD Post Base Double Channel 3-1/2" SQ HD 10 42.0 HD GALV

B2073ASQ-SS Post Base Double Channel 3-1/2" SQ 304SS 10 42.0 304SS  
 

 

Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2” (6”x4”)   
 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

B2941-00000EG Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2" (6"x4") 15 40.1 EG

B2941-00000HD Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2" (6"x4") 15 40.1 HD GALV

B2941-00000SS Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2" (6"x4") 10 26.7 304SS

B2942-00000EG Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2" (6"x4") 10 26.7 EG

B2942-00000HD Post Base Single Channel 3-1/2" (6"x4") 10 26.7 HD GALV  

 

    

 

 

**New** 

B2941                       B2942 
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Beam Clamp (Available in ZP, SS and HDG) 

Strut To Beam Clamp Window Type  
 

   

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

BC1796S-00000EG Strut To Beam Clamp Window Type 25 23.0 EG

BC1796S-00000HD Strut To Beam Clamp Window Type HD GALV 25 23.0 HD GALV

BC1796S-00000SS Strut To Beam Clamp Window Type 304SS 25 23.0 304SS  
  

 

Strut to Beam Clamp Z-Type EG 
 

  

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

BC1379S-00000EG Strut to Beam Clamp Z-Type EG 50 36.6 EG  
 

 

 

 

Strut to Beam Clamp W/SQ U-Bolt (for 13/16” & 1-5/8” Channel) 

          

 

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

BC2785-00000EG Strut To Beam Clamp W/SQ U Bolt 25 20.9 EG

BC2785-00000HD Strut To Beam Clamp W/SQ U Bolt 25 20.9 HD  
 

 

 

Strut to Beam Clamp W/SQ U-Bolt (for 2-7/16” & 3-1/4” Channel)         

                               

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

BC2786-00000EG Strut To Beam Clamp W/SQ U Bolt 25 23.3 EG  
 

 

 

 

 

**New** 
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Strut to Beam Clamp C-Type  

  

        

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

BC1272S-00000EG 1/4" Strut To Beam Clamp C-type up to 3/4" 50 18.6 EG

BC1272S-00000SS 1/4" Strut To Beam Clamp C-type up to 3/4"304SS 50 18.6 304SS

BC1985S-00000EG 3/8" Strut to Beam Clamp C-Type up to 3/4" EG 50 37.0 EG

BC1985S-00000SS 3/8" Strut to Beam Clamp C-Type up to 3/4" 304SS 50 37.0 304SS    
 

Strut to Beam Clamp C-Type (3/8” Material Thickness)   

 

          

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

BC1986S-00000EG Strut To Beam Clamp C-type 7/8"-2" ZP 50 29.9 EG

BC1986S-00000SS Strut To Beam Clamp C-type 7/8"-2" 304SS 50 29.9 304SS  
 

 

 

Strut to Beam Clamp C-Type Parallel (3/8” Material Thickness)  

  

        

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

BC1271S-00000EG Strut To Beam Clamp C-type Parallel 25 25.8 EG

BC1271S-00000SS Strut To Beam Clamp C-type Parallel SS 25 25.8 304SS  
 

 

 

Bracket for Single 1-5/8” Channel  

 

   

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

CB1075-00000EG Bracket for 1-5/8" Channel 20 45.8 EG

CB1075-00000HD Bracket for 1-5/8" Channel 20 45.8 HD GALV  
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Channel Bracket for B2B 3-1/4” **NEW PRODUCT** 

             

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

CB1593-00000EG Channel Bracket for 3-1/4” 20 49.2 EG

CB1593-00000HD Channel Bracket for 3-1/4”  HD GALV 20 49.2 HD GALV  
 

 

 

Single Channel Bracket 1-5/8” 2 Holes    

                   

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

CB2944-00000EG (6") Bracket Channel 1-5/8" 2 Holes 6" 25 46.3 EG

CB2944-00000HD (6") Bracket Channel 1-5/8" 2 Holes 6" 25 46.3 HD GALV

CB2945-00000EG (12") Bracket Channel 1-5/8" 2 Holes 12" 14 41.0 EG

CB2945-00000HD (12") Bracket Channel 1-5/8" 2 Holes 12" HD GALV 14 41.0 HD GALV

CB2945-00000S (12") Bracket Channel 1-5/8" 2 Holes 12" 316SS 14 41.0 316SS

CB-2946-00000EG (18") Bracket Channel 1-5/8" 2 Holes 18" 10 40.1 EG

CB2947-00000EG (24") Bracket Channel 1-5/8" 2 Holes 24" 10 45.0 EG  
 

 

Double Channel Bracket 1-5/8” B2B 2 Holes **NEW PRODUCT** 

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

CB2542-00000EG Bracket Channel 3-1/4"x 1-5/8” B2B 12" 14 68.9 EG

CB2543-00000EG Bracket Channel 3-1/4"x 1-5/8” B2B 18" 10 67.8 EG

CB2544-00000EG Bracket Channel  3-1/4"x 1-5/8” B2B 24" 5 43.4 EG

CB2545-00000EG Bracket Channel  3-1/4"x 1-5/8” B2B 30" 5 52.5 EG

CB2546-00000EG Bracket Channel  3-1/4"x 1-5/8” B2B 36" 5 62.6 EG  
Fitting Bracket **NEW PRODUCT** 

 

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

CB1777-00000EG Fitting Bracket 12GA Zinc Plated 16 1/2" length 5 19.1 EG  
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Roller Trolley 

Roller Trolley 4 Bearing Assembly 

 

          

Part Number Description QTY/PKG Weight LBS/Box Finish

R11-02950EG Roller Trolley 4 Bearing Assembly 20 24.3 EG

R10-02949EG Roller Trolley 2 Bearing Assembly 35 20.0 EG  
R11-02950         R10-02949 
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